Platz StNr
1 97
2 92
3 102
4 93
5 96
6 100
7 98
8 91
9 99
10 90
11 101
12 103
13 95
14 89
15 94

Fahrername

Schall Matteo

Maier Jonas

Pozelujko Clara

Jochum Nick
Helfert Leon

Natzeder Paul

Nuber Marco
Kirsch Anton
Miuller Leon

Fochler Jannes

Nolp Elia
Eltrich Tobias

Braumand| Luca
Schrepfer Ben

Nolp Philipp

powered by www.hofe-net.de

Klasse: K4

Club

MSC Al Corsa

MSG Sonthofen

MSG Sonthofen

MSC Marktoberdorf
MSC Marktoberdorf
MSC Lechbruck
Lindauer AC

MSC Scuderia Kempten
MSC Scuderia Kempten
MSC Marktoberdorf
MSG Oberstaufen

MSC Marktoberdorf
MSG Sonthofen

MAC Konigsbrunn

MSG Oberstaufen

MSC Lechbruck

Schwadbischer Endlauf

12. Lauf zur Allgdurunde

am 05. Oktober 2025

Lizenz
173509
183829
183826
173570
223861
194120
193976
Beantrag
Neu
204512
0
183615
225002
21/3156
0

Seite 1

1. Lauf
00:34,82 +2
00:35,09
00:35,49
00:35;802 +2
88:36;32 +2
80:46;62 +2
00:34,91 +8
00:3547 +14
00:36,39 +2
00:34,76 +6
00:39,50

2. Lauf
00:35,06
00:34,98
00:35,26
00:35,14
00:34,95
00:34,71
00:36,07
00:35,82
00:36,49
00:34,77
00:37,39
00:35,13
00:35,77
00:35,04
00:37,64

3. Lauf
00:34,66
00:34,73
00:34,95
06:3521 +2
00:35,15
00:34,65
00:36,04
00:35,81
00:35,81
00:35,21
00:36,52
00:34,86 +2
00:34,92
00:34,76 +2

4. Lauf
00:34,42
00:34,82
00:34,52
00:35,12
06:34,50 +2
00:34,71 +2
00:35,14
00:35,73
00:35,44
00:34,89 +2
00:36,46
00:34,53
00:34,55 +2

©06:39;96 +14 00:37,02

Stand: 05.10.2025 16:54

Gesamt
01:44,14
01:44,53
01:44,73
01:45,35
01:45,59
01:46,07 (2)
01:47,25
01:47,36
01:47,74
01:48,87 (4)
01:50,37
01:50,52 (6)
01:51,08 (4)
01:52,35 (8)
01:54,16



